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MODEL DATESERIAL NUMBER SERIES

This product has been tried and tested in the manufacturer's 
laboratory, during the installation of the product follow the 
supplied indications carefully. 

A BB C

D E

(L) (L) (L)

(L) (L)

TYPE of CONFIGURATION

ELUMS1
ELUMS1-ML ELUMS1

ELSRA
ELSRS

ELSRA
ELSRS

ELUMS1

2

ELDOMSDG
TYPE of

CONFIGURATION
TYPE of
SPRING

HOLE
NUMBER

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

SP-GR

SP-RE

SP-GR

SP-BR

A B

C D E

A B
C D E

A B
C D E

BOOM
LENGTH (L)

2,5 ≤ L < 3,5 m

3,5 ≤ L < 4,5 m

4,5 ≤ L < 5,5 m



CARDIN ELETTRONICA spa 
Via del lavoro, 73 – Z.I. Cimavilla 31013 Codognè (TV) Italy
Tel:  +39/0438.404011
Fax:  +39/0438.401831
email (Italy):  Sales.o�ce.it@cardin.it
email (Europe):  Sales.o�ce@cardin.it
Http:  www.cardin.it

EL ELDOM 10-05-2021ZVL710.00

®

MODEL DATESERIAL NUMBER SERIES

This product has been tried and tested in the manufacturer's 
laboratory, during the installation of the product follow the 
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